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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:

Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [VI:
Connection:

Mounting:

Cut-out [mm]:

Lifetime [h]:

MacAdam (SDCM):

Color:

Height [mm]:

Width [mm]:

To be recessed in insulation:

LED (built in)

30w

3000K

80

3135lm

90

Opal

Depending on Driver
230V 50Hz
Depending on driver
Ceiling, Recessed
230-260mm

L80B10: 64 000h

3

White

52mm

280mm
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Antares downlight have high lumen output and PMMA diffuser with
even light distribusion. Choose between opal or microprismatic
diffuser. Comes with a switch option between 3000K(default),
4000K and 5700K. All data is based on 4000K.
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